## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 243

Gunston Hall

Item 243 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$914,376	\$914,376
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$94,202	\$94,202
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$820,174	\$820,174
Fund Sources:		
General	\$706,571	\$706,571
Special	\$207,805	\$207,805